Powerline
Network Devices
2 www.ten47.com | +44 (0)1592 655725
Powerline - Network Devices
Contents
Introduction	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 3
Fuse Carrier Generator Connection	 	 	 	 	 4
Powerline Screw on Connectors	 	 	 	 	 4

Please add codes as shown to complete
the part numbers.
Part Number Codes
* =	 E, N, L1, L2 or L3.
** =	 GN (Green), BU (Blue), BR (Brown), BK (Black), GY (Grey), WH (White), RD (Red) or YL (Yellow).
*** =	 M40 = 19mm/28mm cable Ø and 28mm maximum lug palm width and 91mm long backshell.
	 M40 OS = 22mm/32mm cable Ø and 32mm maximum lug palm width and 91mm long backshell.
	 M50 = 33mm/37mm cable Ø and 37mm maximum lug palm width and 91mm long backshell.
	 M50 EXT = 33mm/37mm cable Ø and 37mm maximum lug palm width and 133mm long backshell.
18 www.ten47.com | +44 (0)1592 655725
PSP/1
Powerline - Network Devices
Panel Mounted Units
Ten 47 can supply pre-mounted Powerline Sockets or Inlets in standard 19” format. The units and connectors provide finger
protection to IP2X when unmated.
Each connector offers distinct mechanical keyways to ensure the correct mating of Lines/Phase; i.e., the Earth Cable will only mate
with the Earth Panel, Neutral to Neutral, Line 1 to Line 1, Line 2 to Line 2 and Line 3 to Line 3.
Incorporating our standard Powerline Panel connectors with M12 Stud or female thread terminations, these units are designed
for use and operation by “electrically trained and competent” personnel.
Panel Cut Out Dimensions:
Type Part Number
5 x PSF–*5 PSP4/1
5 x PIF–*5 PIP4/1
5 x PSF–*7 PSP7/1
5 x PIF–*7 PIP7/1
* add M for threaded post and F for female thread
Height = 80mm	 Width = 483mm
19 www.ten47.com | +44 (0)1592 655725
Powerline - Network Devices
Cable Splitters
Incorporating our Powerline Panel connectors and housed in a tough Rubber enclosure, these units can be configured for several
inlet/outlet options utilising either our T4 or T7 Panel connectors.
All Cable and Panel connectors are IP2X rated, once assembled and coupled, the Cable Splitter is sealed to IP65.
T-Piece Description Inlet A Inlet B Inlet C Part Number
1 Inlet, 2 Outlet
1 x PS 1 x PS 1 x PS CST1PS2PS–*
1 x PS 1 x PI 1 x PI CS1PS2PI–*
•	 * = Please add E (Earth), N (Neutral), 1 (Line 1), 2 (Line 2) or 3 (Line 3) as required.
•	 Other Inlet/Outlet configurations are possible. Please consult our factory to discuss any requirements.
20 www.ten47.com | +44 (0)1592 655725
CSB1CF2CM-1-120-3
Powerline - Network Devices